Corcom Product Guide
88
Catalog: 1654001
Issue Date: 08.2010
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters unless otherwise specified. Values in italics
are metric equivalents. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to change.
For email, phone or live chat, please go to

another
• Available in a variety of styles
Ordering Information
16 WG A 1
Input / Output Style
1 – .250 [6.3] spade terminals
3 – Wire Leads
7 – RAST 5 connection
Leakage Current & Performance
A, B & C: for fixed appliances
A = Standard
B = Enhanced
C = High performance
D, E & F: for mobile appliances
D = Standard
E = Enhanced
F = High performance
WG Series
Current Rating
16A
Specifications
UL Recognized
CSA Certified
VDE Approved
Electrical Schematics
N(4)
U (1)
GND
U (3)
L (2)
Available Part Numbers
16WGA1 16WGA3 16WGA7
16WGB1 16WGB3 16WGB7
16WGC1 16WGC3 16WGC7
16WGD1 16WGD3 16WGD7
16WGE1 16WGE3 16WGE7
16WGF1 16WGF3 16WGF7
N
GND
L
With RAST 5 Connector (style 7)
WG_1 Style
89
Corcom Product Guide
Catalog: 1654001
Issue Date: 08.2010
R
F
I P
ow
er Line F
ilters
1
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters unless otherwise specified. Values in italics
are metric equivalents. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to change.
For email, phone or live chat, please go to
tycoelectronics.com/help
corcom.com
WG Series
High Performance, Low Cost Filter for Appliance Equipment (continued)
Case Styles